Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
SA2000
Spectrum Analyzer
2023
9kHz~/3.6GHz/7.5GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon SA2000 series spectrum analyzer reaches max. 7.5GHz with excellent performance. Pre-amplifier, AM/FM demodula-

Max. Power Consumption: 30W
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
SA2031 Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz - 3.6GHz
SA2070 Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz - 7.5GHz
Standard
No. Name
1 CD-ROM (User Manual, Programming Manual)
2 AC/DC adapter
Options
Option Model Name
SA2031-TG15 100kHz to 1.5GHz tracking source
SA2070-TG32 100kHz to 3.2GHz tracking source
SA2031-TG36 100kHz to 3.6GHz tracking signal source
SA2000-FS Field strength measurement
ANT01 Near field probe kit
FD100 Frequency discrimination characteristic testing module
OA750/DA800 Omnidirectional antenna/directional antenna
VB30 Standing wave ratio bridge